Gene Link, Inc. 190 Saw Mill River Road, Hawthorne, NY 10532, USA    | www.genelink.com| support@genelink.com
Certificate of Analysis & Product Manual
Triple Repeat Disorders Genotyping
Fragile X, Myotonic Dystrophy, Friedreich’s Ataxia, Huntington’s disease
Fluorescent Probes, siRNA, Hybridization and Detection Reagents
Myotonic Dystrophy CTG Repeat Genotyping
GeneProber™ GLDMDig2
Myotonic Dystrophy CTG triple repeat chemiluminescent Southern blot genotyping

Friedreich’s Ataxia GeneProber™ GLFRDADig21 Probe Digoxigenin labeled 110 µL 40-2027-41
Mitochondrial DNA deletion GeneProber™ GLmtDNA2.5Dig1 Probe Digoxigenin labeled 110 µL 40-2055-41
GScan™ Related Product Ordering Information
Gene Link’s GScan™ gene detection products are safe, convenient and sensitive, and afford automated compilation of data. Kits
are available for reliable genotyping of the Fragile X, Huntington’s Disease, Myotonic dystrophy and other triple repeat
mutation group disorders. The kits contain optimized PCR amplification reagents and a wide array of fluorescent-labeled
primers for genotyping after PCR using fluorescent genetic analyzer instrument. Included in these kits are ready-to-run control
samples of various repeats of the triple repeat disorder kit. These control samples are for calibration with the molecular weight
markers for accurate size determination of the amplified fragments.
The GScan™ kits are simple and robust for routine triple-repeat detection of greater than 100 repeats of all triple repeat
disorders listed.
.Product Unit Size Catalog No.
Fragile X GScan™ V2  Kit for fluorescent detection; 100 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2004-15XX
Fragile X GScan™ V2 Kit for fluorescent detection; 20 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2004-15FMS
FRAXE/FMR2/AFF2 GScan™ Kit for fluorescent detection; 100 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2054-15FM
FRAXE/FMR2/AFF2 GScan™ Kit for fluorescent detection; 20 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2054-15FMS
Huntington’s Disease GScan™ V2 Kit for fluorescent detection; 100 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2025-15XX
Huntington’s Disease GScan™ V2 Kit for fluorescent detection; 20 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2025-15FMS
Myotonic Dystrophy GScan™ Kit for fluorescent detection; 100 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2026-15XX
Myotonic Dystrophy GScan™ Kit for fluorescent detection; 20 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2026-15FMS
Friedreich’s Ataxia  GScan™ Kit for fluorescent detection; 100 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2027-15XX
Friedreich’s Ataxia  GScan™ Kit for fluorescent detection; 20 reactions kit 1 kit 40-2027-15FMS
All Gene Link products are for research use only  Current pricing are posted at http://www.genelink.com/
Myotonic Dystrophy GeneProber™ GLDMDig2 [40-2026-41] CTG triple repeat chemiluminescent genotyping
For research use only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures for clinical purposes.